People with Disabilities Advisory Committee

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:05

12:05-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-12:55

12:55-1:10

1:10-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30

AGENDA for March 8, 2006

11:30-1:30 — Room 352, HSB
[Video Conference Meeting]

Call to Order (Ruth McEwen)

¢ [ntroductions

Review of Agenda

Review of February Minutes
Follow-up Action Items from February
Staff Updates

DHS/SPD Update (James Toews/Cathy Cooper)

MMA Update (Max Brown, MMA Coordinator)

Independent Choices Rules (Sue Stoner, IC
Program Analyst, SPD)

Public Input (three minutes per person)

Reports:

e Subcommittees

e Liaison

e Rule WorkGroups

New lssues

April’s Meeting (Strategic Planning
Recommendations)

Adjourn
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