People with Disabilities Advisory Committee AGENDA for March 8, 2006 11:30-1:30 – Room 352, HSB [Video Conference Meeting]

11:30-11:45	 Call to Order (Ruth McEwen) Introductions Review of Agenda Review of February Minutes Follow-up Action Items from February Staff Updates
11:45-12:05	DHS/SPD Update (James Toews/Cathy Cooper)
12:05-12:15	MMA Update (Max Brown, MMA Coordinator)
12:15-12:45	Independent Choices Rules (Sue Stoner, IC Program Analyst, SPD)
12:45-12:55	Public Input (three minutes per person)
12:55-1:10	Reports: SubcommitteesLiaisonRule WorkGroups
1:10-1:15	New Issues
1:15-1:30	April's Meeting (Strategic Planning Recommendations)
1:30	Adjourn